Continental Control Systems LLC
THE WATTNODE for LonWorks combines three
true RMS instruments in one: watt meter, watt-hour
meter, and demand meter. Typical applications include
energy monitoring, performance verification and sub-
metering where accuracy at reasonable cost is essential.
THE WATTNODE for LonWorks complies with
LonMark® interoperability guidelines to

 Enclosure: High impact, UL rated, ABS plastic
 Size: 3.3” x 5.6” x 1.25” (including mounting tabs)
 Connectors: UL, CSA recognized, detachable,
 screw terminals (14AWG), 600V
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S WATTNODE®
AC Power Measurement for LONWORKS®
Continental Control Systems
3131 Indian Road, Suite A
Boulder, CO 80301
(888) 928-8663   Fax (303) 444-2903
MODELS
Model VAC VAC Phases Wires
 Line To Neutral Line To Line
WNA-1P-240-xxxx 120 240 1 2 or 3
WNA-3Y-208-xxxx 120 208-240 3 4
WNA-3Y-400-xxxx 230 400 3 4
WNA-3Y-480-xxxx 277 480 3 4
WNA-3Y-600-xxxx 347 600 3 4
WNA-3D-240-xxxx N/A 208-240 3 3
WNA-3D-480-xxxx N/A 480 3 3
Transceiver Suffix -xxxx: -TP78,  or -FT10
OPENING CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (SPLIT CORE)
Model Inside Diameter Rated Amps
CTS-0750 0.75" 5, 15, 30, 50, 70, 100, 150
CTS-1250 1.25" 70, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600
CTS-2000 2.00" 600, 800, 1 000,
1200, 1500
CTB Bus Bar 600, 800, 1200, 2000, 3000 (custom)
TOROIDAL CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (SOLID CORE)
Model Inside Diameter Rated Amps
CTT-0300 0.30" 5, 15, 30
CTT-0500 0.50" 15, 30, 50, 60
CTT-0750 0.75" 30, 50, 70, 100
CTT-1000 1.00" 50, 70, 100, 150, 200
CTT-1250 1.25" 70, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400
CT
CT
CT
Phase A